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TWO BANK SQUARE First Floor Plan



POSSIBLE LIGHT WELL

RETAIL
CELLAR
2000 SF
EL. +131 FT

OFFICE
7065 SF
EL. +131 FT

RETAIL
4424 SF
EL. +131 FT

72'-4"

35'-0"

114'-8"

35'-8"

147'-7"

POST & RAIL
FENCE

OFFICE
2500 SF
EL. +141 FT

RETAIL
3500 SF
EL. +141 FT

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +141 FT

LOBBY
557 SF

OFFICE
2339 SF

100'-0"

60
'-0

"

35'-0"

20'-11"

72'-4"

16'-2"

100'-0"

35'-8"

OFFICE
6000 SF
EL. +155 FT

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +155 FT

LOBBY
557 SF

20'-11"

100'-0"

100'-0"

16'-2"

60
'-0

"

35'-0"

TERRACE
2339 SF

OFFICE
6000 SF
EL. +167 FT

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +167 FT

LOBBY
557 SF

100'-0" 20'-11"

35'-0"

100'-0"

60
'-0

"

16'-2"

ROOF TERRACE
1500 SF

RESIDENTIAL
7668 SF
EL. +179 FT

35'-0" 16'-2"

100'-0" 20'-11"

6'-0"

100'-0"

15
'-0

"

60
'- 0

"

35'-0"

RETAIL
CELLAR
2000 SF
EL. +131 FT

RETAIL
3500 SF
EL. +141 FT

POSSIBLE LIGHT WELL

OFFICE
7065 SF
EL. +131 FT

Retail

Circulation

Roof Terrace

Offi  ce

Residential

OFFICE
2500 SF
EL. +141 FT

OFFICE
6000 SF
EL. +155 FT

ROOF TERRACE
1500 SF 11115555

''--0000
""

OFFICE
6000 SF
EL. +167 FT

PO

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +141 FT

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +155 FT

6666''--00000"

OFFICE
3500 SF
EL. +167 FT

OFFICE
2339 SF

35'-8"
TERRACERACETERRACETERRATE
2339 SFF339 SF2339 SF2339

LOBBY
557 SF

LOBBY
557 SF

LOBBY
557 SF

""

RESIDENTIAL
7668 SF
EL. +179 FT

RETAIL
4424 SF
EL. +131 FT

35'-8"

TWO BANK SQUARE, BEACON NY

APRIL 24, 2018CONCEPT DESIGN STUDY 7

Second Floor
El. +155 ft

Fourth Floor
El. +179 ft

Ground Floor
El. +131 ft

First Floor
El. +143 ft

Third Floor
El. +167 ft

TWO BANK SQUARE Blocking Plans



TWO BANK SQUARE

ELEVATIONS



182 MAIN ST
CURB: 151.6'
ROOF:191.3'

180 MAIN ST
CURB: 152.0'
ROOF:188.7'

176 MAIN ST
FF: 153.2'

CURB: 152.3'
ROOF:194.1'

174 MAIN ST
FF: 153.2'

CURB: 152.0'
ROOF:193.9'

172 MAIN ST
FF: 153.3'

CURB: 152.7'
ROOF:184.9'

162 MAIN ST
FF: 153.2'

CURB: 152.5'
ROOF:202.2'

160 MAIN ST
FF: 153.7'

CURB: 152.5'
ROOF:165.1'

142 MAIN ST
FF: 148.8'

CURB: 146.0'
ROOF:182.1'

146 MAIN ST
FF: 148.8'

CURB: 147.5'
ROOF:182.8'

150 MAIN ST
FF: 150.5'

CURB: 149.2'
ROOF:183.9'

144 MAIN ST
FF: 148.2'

CURB: 147.0'
ROOF:182.8'

200 FT

190 FT

180 FT

170 FT

160 FT

150 FT

140 FT

1156 NORTH AVE
FF: 153.9'

ROOF:184.8'

134 MAIN ST
FF: 143.3'

CURB: 142.5'
ROOF:175.5'1154 NORTH AVE

FF: 131.0'
CURB: 128.2'
ROOF:156.3'

N
O

R
TH

AV
EN

U
E

MAIN STREET

CROSS S
TREET

CHURCH STREET

100 20 40 80 160

TWO BANK SQUARE, BEACON NY

APRIL 24, 2018CONCEPT DESIGN STUDY 9

TWO BANK SQUARE Existing Elevation
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TWO BANK SQUARE Proposed Elevation
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View from North Avenue - Existing Condition
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View from North Avenue
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TWO BANK SQUARE Typical Offi  ce Floor Layout
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TWO BANK SQUARE Loft Offi  ce References
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TWO BANK SQUARE Tech Offi  ce References
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TWO BANK SQUARE Roof Terrace References
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Surveying
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Ph: 845.445.6590   Fx: 845.445.6591

MAIN STREET BEACON ROOF TOPS

CITY OF BEACON, COUNTY OF DUTCHESS, STATE OF NEW YORK

MAP SHOWING
ROOF AND FIRST FLOOR ELEVATIONS

OF MAIN STREET
1 OF 1

SURVEY NOTES
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TWO BANK SQUARE  SURVEY MAP INCLUDING  PROPOSED SITE
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